TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 05, 2026, 11:29h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
DISCHARGE HOSE FOR WATER PUMP
VIMSB102
The discharge hose for water pumps, with a length of 50 meters
and a diameter of 102 mm, is designed for use in water pump
systems. Frequently used in agriculture, gardening, and
construction, this hose ensures efficient output of large volumes of
water. Made from flexible and durable material, it is easy to handle
and ideal for transporting water over long distances.
Specifications
Size 50 m
Diameter 102mm
Variants
Reference Diameter
VIMSB102 102mm
VIMSB25 25 mm
VIMSB40 40 mm
VIMSB45 45 mm
VIMSB55 55 mm
VIMSB76 76 mm